March 1
March 3
March §
March 7
March 8
March 10
March 11
March 14
March 15
March 17-18
March 21
March 22
March 24-26
March 28
March 29
March 31
April 4
April 5
April 9
April 11
April 12
April 14
April 15
April 18
April 19
April 21-23
April 25
April 28
May 5-6
May 12-14

Salina High School Baseball Schedule 2022

Ft. Gibson
Verdigris

Pryor Festival
*Kansas

*Kansas
Wagoner
Verdigris
*Claremore Seq
Oktaha

Edmond Memorial Festival
*Adair

*Adair

Inola Tournament
Coweta

Coweta

Wagoner

*Vinita

*Vinita
Vian/Beggs
*Westville
*Westville

MWC Carl Albert
Bixby

*Tahlequah Seq
*Tahlequah Seq
Salina Invitational
Holland Hall
Bi-Districts
Regionals

State

Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Edmond
Home
Away
Inola
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Vian
Home
Away
Broken Arrow
Bixby
Away
Home
Home
Away
TBA
TBA
TBA

4:30
5:.00
TBA
4:30
4:30
4:30
5:00
2:00
2:.00
TBA
4:30
4:30
TBA
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
12:00
4:30
4:30
2:00
7:00
4:30
4:30
TBA
4:30
TBA
TBA
TBA

scrimmage
7-5
7-7
7-5
7-5
7-5
7-5
7-7
7-5
TBA
7-5
7-5
TBA
7-5
7-5
7-5
7-5
7-5
7-7
7-5

TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA



