## Salina High School Baseball Schedule 2022

March 1	Ft. Gibson	Home	4:30	scrimmage
March 3	Verdigris	Away	5:00	7-5
March 5	Pryor Festival	Away	TBA	7-7
March 7	*Kansas	Home	4:30	7-5
March 8	*Kansas	Away	4:30	7-5
March 10	Wagoner	Away	4:30	7-5
March 11	Verdigris	Home	5:00	7-5
March 14	*Claremore Seq	Home	2:00	7-7
March 15	Oktaha	Away	2:00	7-5
March 17-18	Edmond Memorial Festival	Edmond	TBA	TBA
March 21	*Adair	Home	4:30	7-5
March 22	*Adair	Away	4:30	7-5
March 24-26	Inola Tournament	Inola	TBA	TBA
March 28	Coweta	Away	4:30	7-5
March 29	Coweta	Home	4:30	7-5
March 31	Wagoner	Home	4:30	7-5
April 4	*Vinita	Away	4:30	7-5
April 5	*Vinita	Home	4:30	7-5
April 9	Vian/Beggs	Vian	12:00	7-7
April 11	*Westville	Home	4:30	7-5
April 12	*Westville	Away	4:30	7
April 14	MWC Carl Albert	Broken Arrow	2:00	7
April 15	Bixby	Bixby	7:00	7
April 18	*Tahlequah Seq	Away	4:30	7-5
April 19	*Tahlequah Seq	Home	4:30	7-5
April 21-23	Salina Invitational	Home	TBA	TBA
April 25	Holland Hall	Away	4:30	7-5
April 28	Bi-Districts	TBA	TBA	TBA
May 5-6	Regionals	TBA	TBA	TBA
May 12-14	State	TBA	TBA	TBA